CODDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

MEETING OF CODDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL TO BE HELD ON 4 JULY 2013 IN
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THE COMMUNITY CENTRE

AGENDA
Apologies for absence.
Declarations of Interest.
Public Contribution.
Public Contribution — District and County Councillor.

To receive and accept.

a. Minutes of Ordinary meeting of 6 June 2013.
b. Accounts for June 2013.

Matters arising from the Minutes.

Finance.

a. To approve expenditure as at 4 July 2013
Scout Hall Archives (half yearly payment)
Owen Wilby - Scout Hall (from Scout funds held)
Notts Wildlife Trust annual subscription
Bruce Richmond April / May
Bruce Richmond June
Mike Elliott — Internal Audit
Clerk’s salary June
Mrs L Cox — stationery expenses

b. Internal Auditor’s Report

Administration.

Footpaths.

Coddington Community Association.
Village website

Defibrillation Unit

Local Improvement Scheme.

Tree preservation.

Pages’ Wood.

Best Kept Village Competition

Local Government Boundary Review
1914 — Centenary Commemoration
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Planning.
a. Planning application: 13/00703/FUL - 12 Bryans Close
b Planning decisions / correspondence

Environment, Transport and Services.
a. Grit Bins
b. Reduced street lighting

Allotments and Open Spaces.

Miscellaneous correspondence.
Other reports.

Matters of immediate note.
Matters for next agenda.

Next CPC Meeting.

£

100.00

1,750.00
33.00
58.27
86.13
130.00
256.00
12.00

The next meeting will be held at 7.30 pm on 5 September 2013 in the Community Centre.

VILLAGE RESIDENTS ARE ALWAYS VERY WELCOME TO ATTEND COUNCIL MEETINGS




