CODDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

MEETING OF CODDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL TO BE HELD ON 4 JULY 2013 IN THE COMMUNITY CENTRE

AGENDA

- 1. Apologies for absence.
- 2. Declarations of Interest.
- 3. Public Contribution.
- 4. Public Contribution District and County Councillor.
- 5. To receive and accept.
 - a. Minutes of Ordinary meeting of 6 June 2013.
 - b. Accounts for June 2013.
- 6. Matters arising from the Minutes.
- 7. Finance.

a.	To approve expenditure as at 4 July 2013	£
	Scout Hall Archives (half yearly payment)	100.00
	Owen Wilby - Scout Hall (from Scout funds held)	1,750.00
	Notts Wildlife Trust annual subscription	33.00
	Bruce Richmond April / May	58.27
	Bruce Richmond June	86.13
	Mike Elliott – Internal Audit	130.00
	Clerk's salary June	256.00
	Mrs L Cox – stationery expenses	12.00

- b. Internal Auditor's Report
- 8. Administration.
 - a. Footpaths.
 - b. Coddington Community Association.
 - c. Village website
 - d. Defibrillation Unit
 - e. Local Improvement Scheme.
 - f. Tree preservation.
 - g. Pages' Wood.
 - h. Best Kept Village Competition
 - i. Local Government Boundary Review
 - j. 1914 Centenary Commemoration
- 9. Planning.
 - a. Planning application: 13/00703/FUL 12 Bryans Close
 - b Planning decisions / correspondence
- 10. Environment, Transport and Services.
 - a. Grit Bins
 - b. Reduced street lighting
- 10. Allotments and Open Spaces.
- 11. Miscellaneous correspondence.
- 12. Other reports.
- 13. Matters of immediate note.
- 14. Matters for next agenda.
- 15. Next CPC Meeting.

The next meeting will be held at 7.30 pm on 5 September 2013 in the Community Centre.

VILLAGE RESIDENTS ARE ALWAYS VERY WELCOME TO ATTEND COUNCIL MEETINGS